KARCHER

KARCHER CENTER
TRAFALGAR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION/INFORMATION




Specification Sheet

KM 90/60 R Bp

A battery-powered Ride-on Sweeper
for large area cleaning.

The KM 90/60 R Bp is the successor to the popular KM 90/45 R Bp, and is perfect for high performance indoor
and outdoor cleaning with its user friendly, easy maintenance design. The machine is exceptionally agile and is
very easy and comfortable to use. Ideal for cleaning various floor types including asphalt, pavements, concrete,
hard floors and carpet. With an efficient 1.2 kW motor, the machine offers area coverage of up to 5400m¢ per
hour. This machine is ideal for contract cleaners, logistics, car parks, automotive, craft and industry and local
councils. The machine has a working width of 900mm as standard (1150mm with the optional second side brush)
and a waste capacity of 60 litres.

+ Simple and clean emptying of waste containers
* Automatic filter cleaning system

* Comfortable and easy to operate

¢ Excellent manceuvrability and visibility

¢ Easy to maintain, with excellent access
to service components

Trafalgar Cleaning Es
Tel:0845 611 8012

Email:sales@tce.org.uk KARCHER




Technical data KM 90/60 R Bp
Engine Electric
Performance (kWihp) 2401, 2kW
Average sound pressure level [dB (a) 87

Max. area performance with 158  (m3/h) 5400

Hill climbing ability {9} 12

Max. speed (k) G

Weight (ka) 200

Max. total weight (authorised) (k) 530

Working interval (per tank filing) () -

Working width {rmm 615

Working width with  1/2 side brush (mm) 2001150
Container capacity 1] 60

Filter area (m?) 4

Dimensions (L x W x H) (rnim) 1635 x 980 x 1260
Order No. 1.047-201
Target Markets

- Manufacturing and industry - Hotels

- Logistics - Car parks

- Conftract cleaners - Councils

Standard Accessories

» Standard side brush (right)
» Standard main roller brush
* Round fitter

Optional Accessories

Main roller brush (hard)

Main roller brush (soft)

Side brush (hard)

Warmning beacon

Carpet sweeping kit

Puncture-proof, non marking tyres (rear)
Puncture-proof, non marking tyres (set)

< J

‘-. "I
-y,
i.r aken Badkg ,].'

[ = el

(6.905-626)

(4.762-430)
(6.414-576)

(4.762-443)
(4.762-442)
(6.905-625)
(2.641-650)
(2.641-665)
(6.435-698)
(2.641-129)



Specification Sheet

KM 90/60 R P

1 RAFALGAR

Cleaning Equipme

A petrol-driven Ride-on Sweeper
for large area cleaning

The KM 90/60 R P is the successor to the popular KM 80/45 R P, and is perfect for high performance outdoor
cleaning with its user friendly, easy maintenance design. The machine is exceptionally agile and is very easy and
comfortable to use. Ideal for cleaning various floor types including asphalt, pavements, concrete, and hard floors.
With an efficient Honda petrol engine, the machine offers area coverage of up to 7200m? per hour. This machine
is ideal for contract cleaners, logistics, car parks, automotive, craft and industry and local councils. The machine
has a working width of 900mm as standard (1150mm with the optional second side brush) and a waste capacity
of 60 litres.

+ Simple and clean emptying of waste containers
* Automatic filter cleaning system

» Comfortable and easy to operate

¢ Excellent manceuvrability and visibility

¢ Easy to maintain, with excellent access
to service components

Y

les@tce.org.uk




Technical data

KM 90/60 R P

Engine Honda 4-stroke
Performance (kWhp) 4.8/6.5
Awverage sound pressure level dB Ay 97

Max. area performance with 158  (m3/h) 7200

Hill climbing ability {9} 18

Max. speed (k) 8

Weight (ka) 220

Max. total weight [authorised) (ka) 400

Working interval (per tank filing) () 1.1

Working width {rmm 615

Working width with  1/2 side brush (mm) 2001150
Container capacity 1] 60

Filter area (m?) 4

Dimensions (L x W x H) (rnim) 1635 x 980 x 1260
Order No. 1.047-200
Target Markets

- Manufacturing and industry - Hotels

- Logistics - Car parks

- Contract cleaners - Councils

Standard Accessories

» Standard side brush (right)
» Standard main roller brush
* Round fitter

Optional Accessories
Main roller brush (hard)
Main roller brush (soft)
Side brush (hard)
Warmning beacon

(6.905-626)

(4.762-430)
(6.414-576)

(4.762-443)
(4.762-442)
(6.905-625)
(2.641-650)



Unit C

Foundry Close
Horsham

West Sussex
RH13 5TX
United Kingdom

T. 01403 273444

E. sales@tce.org.uk
W. trafalgarequipment.co.uk

KARCHER

KARCHER CENTER
TRAFALGAR



