## KARCHER

# KÄRCHER CENTER TRAFALGAR

## Specification Sheet

### KM 90/60 R Bp



## A battery-powered Ride-on Sweeper for large area cleaning.

The KM 90/60 R Bp is the successor to the popular KM 90/45 R Bp, and is perfect for high performance indoor and outdoor cleaning with its user friendly, easy maintenance design. The machine is exceptionally agile and is very easy and comfortable to use. Ideal for cleaning various floor types including asphalt, pavements, concrete, hard floors and carpet. With an efficient 1.2 kW motor, the machine offers area coverage of up to 5400m² per hour. This machine is ideal for contract cleaners, logistics, car parks, automotive, craft and industry and local councils. The machine has a working width of 900mm as standard (1150mm with the optional second side brush) and a waste capacity of 60 litres.

- · Simple and clean emptying of waste containers
- · Automatic filter cleaning system
- · Comfortable and easy to operate
- Excellent manoeuvrability and visibility
- Easy to maintain, with excellent access to service components



Trafalgar Cleaning Equipment Ltd Tel:0845 611 8012 Email:sales@tce.org.uk



Technical data		KM 90/60 R Bp	
Engine		Electric	
Performance	(kW/hp)	24V/1.2kW	
Average sound pressure level	(dB (A))	87	
Max. area performance with 1SB	(m <sup>2</sup> /h)	5400	
Hill climbing ability	(%)	12	
Max. speed	(km/h)	6	
Weight	(kg)	200	
Max. total weight (authorised)	(kg)	530	
Working interval (per tank filling)	(h)	•	
Working width	(mm)	615	
Working width with 1/2 side brush	(mm)	900/1150	
Container capacity	(1)	60	
Filter area	(m²)	4	
Dimensions (L x W x H)	(mm)	1635 x 980 x 1260	

## Standard Accessories Standard side brush (ri

Standard side brush (right)	(6.905-626)
Standard main roller brush	(4.762-430)
Round filter	(6.414-576)

#### **Optional Accessories**

Optional Floodsoonies	
Main roller brush (hard)	(4.762-443)
Main roller brush (soft)	(4.762-442)
Side brush (hard)	(6.905-625)
Warning beacon	(2.641-650)
Carpet sweeping kit	(2.641-665)
Puncture-proof, non marking tyres (rear)	(6.435-698)
Puncture-proof non-marking tyres (set)	(2.641-120)

#### Target Markets

- Manufacturing and industry

- Hotels

- Logistics

Order No.

- Car parks

1.047-201

- Contract cleaners

- Councils



## **Specification Sheet**

### KM 90/60 R P



## A petrol-driven Ride-on Sweeper for large area cleaning

The KM 90/60 R P is the successor to the popular KM 90/45 R P, and is perfect for high performance outdoor cleaning with its user friendly, easy maintenance design. The machine is exceptionally agile and is very easy and comfortable to use. Ideal for cleaning various floor types including asphalt, pavements, concrete, and hard floors. With an efficient Honda petrol engine, the machine offers area coverage of up to 7200m² per hour. This machine is ideal for contract cleaners, logistics, car parks, automotive, craft and industry and local councils. The machine has a working width of 900mm as standard (1150mm with the optional second side brush) and a waste capacity of 60 litres.

- Simple and clean emptying of waste containers
- · Automatic filter cleaning system
- · Comfortable and easy to operate
- Excellent manoeuvrability and visibility
- Easy to maintain, with excellent access to service components



trafalagar Cleaning Equipment Ltd Tel: 0845 611 8012 Email: sales@tce.org.uk



Technical data		KM 90/60 R P	
Engine		Honda 4-stroke	
Performance	(kW/hp)	4.8/6.5	
Average sound pressure level	(dB (A))	97	
Max. area performance with 1SB	(m <sup>2</sup> /h)	7200	
Hill climbing ability	(%)	18	
Max. speed	(km/h)	8	
Weight	(kg)	220	
Max. total weight (authorised)	(kg)	400	
Working interval (per tank filling)	(h)	1.1	
Working width	(mm)	615	
Working width with 1/2 side brush	(mm)	900/1150	
Container capacity	(I)	60	
Filter area	(m²)	4	
Dimensions (L x W x H)	(mm)	1635 x 980 x 1260	

1.047-200

- Councils

#### Standard Accessories

Standard side brush (right)	(6.905-626)
Standard main roller brush	(4.762-430)
Round filter	(6.414-576)

#### **Optional Accessories**

Optional Accessories	
Main roller brush (hard)	(4.762-443)
Main roller brush (soft)	(4.762-442)
Side brush (hard)	(6.905-625)
Warning beacon	(2.641-650)

#### Target Markets

- Contract cleaners

Order No.

-	Manufacturing and industry	-	Hotels
_	Logistics	_	Car park



Unit C Foundry Close Horsham West Sussex RH13 5TX United Kingdom

**T.** 01403 273444

E. sales@tce.org.uk

W. trafalgarequipment.co.uk

